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I NO, Driver Name | Age 01 GIA REPORT: YER /N0 ; TP GIA REPORT: ¥Eb /NO
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REF:

T e A\ rax /o4 /18/2 o8d
ASSIGNMENT
Fom: I — SUR D13 #  YrRegn! | SEfL.0(¢
Estimated Cost Type: H-Bllfllﬂ)'nthmefLmrlenH?ﬂmrﬂwnI
mnmwsma;smuggnwmﬂ:w Truck | Traileror o -~
Ta Inspect Vehicle No Make: aTh oo 74F
al Workshop m's _ T oo deran) AIC: .-r_rii[nmm'muua
o N - SoReafing 7/ 171 TRadofnsured)SidININA
Insurad: B T EngMo: o = - N
Policy No CNo: Trokn3tu 265347077
Claims No. o - Gen Cond: Good | Fair | Poor | Burnt
Sum Insyred; . . Excass: R Sieering: Inorder| Jammed | Leaked / Burnt of
[{:Hmrsﬂem;l] o "~ |Bhe:  Inorder! Jammed | Leaked | Burnt of o
MakeofVeh: Modi: NIl | SIRim | STDARIm or - o T
Tyre Size: F: Qs /05 &I
(Policy Condition) : R -
Remark: The veh had commenced its V| ws | o5 | | BS7DUNTEXNOVA I GY I FS/LIZA/MIC | OHTSU /PIR [ SUMI
repair at the time of inspection. 10Y0 [ YOKO or Yo
Bal. o Market Value: Fronl B Rear o
DAC AccdentRoat Consistent? : Yes orNo - |real i A/Bal s
GI.h!FRSMn'._; " Consistent? : Yes or No LBal o s £ mm
Est Repairs: _!'!-_jﬂ‘ﬁ Res: Yes or No DOA 11/4/]S DOl _fﬁT{T—
LumSum: ___'n. 3Val: Yes o No myh_,u;__' (LT w0aDLA NDS
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS nu.mnmm:rn:nwlmtmrummm
Vehicla: IN 1 OUT e
Date; ___PersonConiacked: T UIC 1 Chassia frame / Bady Structure alected due o colision
“Dale/Time | Action/instruction
= I T e = — B .'_-__- o
— |~ T aspeces S
— T cewvsommEW
I
_____[__ R e— e
OateTime, Fle Pass o7 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:
e E: Final Report ‘Fluumy No. DI'T;'IF:  suveyFee |
Date/Tme, F e Ruturn 157 Traraporalon
b} - Add Fee: -Sita Insp  ($ ) _Sems_ s ___ )
I | interview (% ._: Photos
Report Format: ) B:Tar.n Invs ($ N .__- | | Ofters __ o
Lump Sum/LBLE(S ) :I Weekend (% )

TOTAL
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SMRT Accldent Vahicls Repair Estimates L
Wsim Tomgirs P il
Azzmew Agperey s RAEIETT
( De Gamseninn | EARVEIE
Wiwi 10 PabBuar
|aniwmn Numbar TeHBOIEN . :
Case Fplorance Number TAXDA/ 1812050
i Ciate 12manda
[Company Type EMAT Taxs Pi= g
I;:; PRIUS
|Name of Drivar LEE YONG TENG
lT“Fﬂf Acoidan) Head To Side
Acciden] Date and Time 1200918 548 FM
Accident Reparted Dalwand  |12/08/18 11:05 AW
'EIEH:,W Fpquied? [Yes
Survey by
Vehicla s Towad Back? [
m ad Temm
Replacomen| Vehicle lssuod?  |No
job Card Number Z40@7818
Specal Instructan jo ARG, It any
Frepared Daie and Time 141016 11:55 AM
Chassis Number
WLV
ppiicabis
[s1,014.00 £800.00
§1,314.00 35A0.00
SL18545 554,10
§500,00 $110.00
55,003.45 $2,048,16
$5,100,60 $2,050.00 (LS)
Im 4.0 '
Prepeeed | Adjusted By |nrm Mirg Chin Maz (LKK) | A1G
ARC | Surveyor Sign Off Oale
Signature L - II
Ramarks ‘

Faga 1 ey




SMAT Accident Vehizls Repair Estimates

FHAT atmmm s Dervean P il

I-l“hﬂﬂ mmlbnmummmm

ﬁl.lﬂlthn.imlur

GH-18171-0810 Iwoice Number
Cuotation Date [28.11.2018 Invoice Date
Irvalos Amount Prepared Date

mh of Repalr Emnm : )

Parti- L-mwm T =5 = :
‘ﬁnTE'Pm LH PORTION §1.014.00 '
[Total Labour 51,014.00
'i--ru -Spray rnmhg—lﬁauum Ihllhd Works i E 2 .
Juhi:-:;pl_ E T aekT __ﬂu;:ﬁm'lmm i :
TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR LH ~—fss7a00
TO RESPRAY ROCHER PANEL MOULDING 5180.00
TO RESAAY REAR DDOR LH 5378.00
7O REGPAAYT REAR FENDER LH $378.00
Total Spray Painting & Panal Baating $1,314.00

- - i._ _— "_ i

IPm 1- Dlhlr cm: A:tldlnt and .l.:clﬁml Hlpllr Relatad E:;-nu

m!tm T Ty T uunu.ﬂm miﬁc

ﬁcﬁmwmamusmmnm R e

TO APPLY RUST-FRODFING ON AFFECTED AREA 3100.00

[T TRANSFER DOCR MECHANSM 324000

TO REFLACE SUNDRY PARTS 510000 30,00 .
TO WASH AND VACUUM §50.00 150.00 !
Total Other Costs $500.00 1511000

9:}_‘}19"

YV

i.'lu.ln.lly unmu- I

ﬁhnr.lt .

'._H“.E'r' I ot il | 656 !é
DOOR FRTILH 1.00 ]&mw L + 600 1
STICKER DECAL SMAT | 100 1580.00 0.00 SE0.00 Replace  |Replace
[EO0R) | 1 WEL /_,1_. j?grﬂp
DOOR RALH 0.00 1mm 25.00 50.00 Rupiace  [No Ghan //”'
HINGE UFPER LHR, DOOR |0.00 581.70 Z5.00 50.00 Replace Hn:_wm X ;-,0"'6* M
HINGE LOVWER LHR, DOOR [0.00 7220 25,00 §0.00 Replace ot Gjhln }Q
MOULDING B0DY, LH .00 387360  |25.00 50.00 Reploce  |Pot Given

= ) | X :{; 2105 0
FENDER RRALH 0.oo STEEE0 (2500 §0.00 1nm M?m 7~ l[;
STICKER SMARTLOGO  |100 5780 500 5780 Repiace  |Aiepiace %
el L
STICKER DECAL 5555 BS8S[1.00 527,60 0.00 52150 Replace quiﬂ? L
PREL STICKER 1.00 $80.00 0.00 $850.00 Hepiace mu_.i]a;-u-"
Total I §3,552.80 [TFIET

Fugs § &l 3
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DAMPL ALY SUTVICES M8 LI
B0 Wooamnas Induainal Pa Ed

Singacare T5TT0S
UTOMOTIVE Tel 65 863 J4d2
Fou % 6368 7420
SMRT Accident Taxi Repair Estimates
Section A - To be compileted by Claims Advisor/Duty Officer at Accidant Repaorting Centre
Reg No. : SHBE 1018M Ref No. TaAX 9 {18 | 20560
Make / Model I PRIUS Reg. Date 12/08/2014
MName of Oriver - LEE YONG TENG
Cate/Time of Accident ©  12/09/2018 17:48 The damages on the Taxi are as
indicated i the fonlowing diagrem
Surveyer Iz Required 7 YEE / NO
IfYes, VICOM / LKK / LHTeo / AIS (Please circle ona) Front
Taxi Is Towed Back 7 YES / NO
Replacement Taxi Issued 7 YES / NO 5;
Accident Repair Jab Card No. 24097919
Special Instruction to ARC, If any -
Rear
Signed Date

11

Section B - To be Compioted by Service Advisor, Accident Ruepair Contro

Chassis No JTDKN36U205749097 Mileage
Date Prepared Repair Completed dateftime:
Summary of Repair Estimates
Quatation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Labour Charges 5 1014.00 ]
Total Spray Painting Charges L 1314.00 ]
Total Matenal Charges - g 2185.44 s
Other Charges 5 S80.00 5
TOTAL 5 5083 44 5 { )
No. of Repair Days [ B | days | 4] days
Signature Proparsd by FOO Afjstnd by
14/09/2018 10:30
Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair
QN No, Involce Na. Invoice Date
Signed Date

FR-AS-ARC-02 Revé
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Part 1 - Labour Works

Ref. Na

TAX

2050

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPAIR LH PORTION 101400
Total Labour 3 1014.00 §

Fart 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope

Quotation from ARC

TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR LH

37800

TO RESPRAY ROCKER PANEL MOULDING 180:00

TO RESRAY REAR DOOR LH 37800

TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH 37800
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating § 1314.00 $

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

Job Scope

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION

8000
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA 106:00
TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM 24000
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 100.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM 60.00
Total Other Costs § 580.00 5

Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

FR-AS-ARC-02 Rev 6



Ref. No. TAX 2] ! 18 ! 2050
' Part 4 - Spare Parts | Material Usage
Reservation No Paga ( )
To be compieted by Service Advisor, ARG m
Nat given (x)
Part Mumbee Parts Descriphion ity List Price |Discourt| Finai Price [Repar (R) Repair [R)
(5) %) (8) Replace (/) | Reptaca (/)
67002-47070 DOOR FRTALH $894 40 | 25% | 5670.80 { :
STICKER DECAL SMRT (DOOR) SE000 | 0% | $80.00 ! 1
67004-47080 DOOR RRALH $954.50 | 25% | $715.88 /
6876020122 HINGE UPPER LHR, DOOR $81.70 | 25% | $61.28 /
BB780-52031 HINGE LOWER LHR, DOOR §72.20 | 25% | %5415 I
75852-47900 MOULDING BODY, LH $67360 | 25% | $505.20 '
§1602-47091 FENDER RR/LH $766.80 | 25% | §575.10 /
STICKER SMRT LOGO $78B0 | 0% | S7.80 i ¢
STICKER DECAL 8555 8888 $2180 | 0% | s2160 / e
PIXEL STICKER $60.00 | 0% | $60.00 / £
0% | $0.00
A 0% $0.00
-: 0% | $0.00
0% | $0.00
i 0% | $0.00
AFTEL LEPR P 0% | s0.00
0% | $0.00
!u Repairer of the followng: 0% $0.00
-l_'mmuim_q D% 30.00
e s 0% | s0.00
3 ¥o Bepe revsiicarenis) is pleeet
-ﬂmﬂ“ U e resoreeed o 0% £0.00
Ackeoutatged by Repairer 0% | $0.00
:‘“ 0% | so.00
0% | $0.00
0% | s0.00
TOTAL MATERIALS LUMP SUM 20% $2,185.44

FR-AS-ARC-02 Rev 6



Vic (LKKAuto)

e ———————————————————————————————————————————

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svecs/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 14 /Taxis/Claims)
<LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 24 December, 2018 10:57 AM

To: CS A Team, Admin A

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 12/9/2018 involving SHB 1018M & SJU B742K (AIG 's
insured) Our Ref; TAX/09/18/2050/1g

Attachments: 09 18 2050 pdf

Dear All,

We guantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of Repair $2050.00

| Loss of Rental 583460 | 7.5 daysx S$111.28 )
Loss of Income 545000 | 75 daysx S60.00 |
LTA Search Fee $7.00

| Total $3341.60

We enclose the following documents:
1} Repair invoice
21 Proof of rental rate
i) GIA report
4) Accident vehicle laid-up report
5} LTAsearch

Plirase let us have your offer soon. Thanks.

garas

1n Lee Sek (DID: 6B66 2647)
imms Department
TMRT Automotive Services Pte Lid

& SmRT

AUTOMOTIVE
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31U AVE L 50025 PAYA UL INDUS TRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 08933 TEL : (065) A2563561 FAX : (D65) 61361115

04 DECEMBER 2018

TEO CHEW TECK AUGUSTINE By Post & By Email
22 WILBY ROAD

#08-10 THE TESSARINA

SINGAPORE 276306

Dear Sir/lMadam,

OUR REF : CC3/AIG18017197/Nha3

YOUR REF :SJU 8742K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU 8742K AND SHB 1018M ALONG TESSARINA CONDO
CAR PARK ON 12.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third

party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
SHB 1018M against your motor insurance palicy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHB 1018M. As such, liability may not be on your
favour,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a
result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not

provided at AlG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

« Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

« Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



!’ UU ALID

- o= Conguitants
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SEUMLAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL < (D651 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liabllity with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AlG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AlIG of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AlG shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
al vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh
se Handler
D: 6841 2096
FAX: 8741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

C.C AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Maotor Claims Dept)

feogu ITLST. COm
(Email)



Vic [LI(KAutn! e —————————————————

From: Vic [LKKALtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 4 December, 2018 2:54 PM

To; teogus@msn.com

Cc Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SJU B742K_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU B742K AND SHB 1018M ALONG

TESSARINA CONDD CAR PARK ON 12.09 2018

UL ANE 1LA01 25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGATMIRE 408933 TEL : (0651 G2563561 FAX : (063) h2564515

04 DECEMBER 2018

TEDQ CHEW TECK AUGUSTINE By Post & By Emall
22 WILBY ROAD

H08-10 THE TESSARINA

SINGAPORE 276306

Dear Sir/Madam,

DUR REF : CC3/AIG18017197/Nha3
YOUR REF :5JU 8742K
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIU 8742K AND SHB 1018M ALONG TESSARINA CONDO CAR PARK ON 12.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHB 1018M against your
motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SHB 101BM. As such, liability may not be on your favour,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount {NCD— if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy,

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AlIG’s reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
» Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

* Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

* Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

* \Video footage of accident (if any)



e Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed,

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Hest Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bl 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

RS e
SR RER = Save the Farth: Print only when necessary’

his e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an

iendad recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. |f you balieve that you received this e-mall in error, pleasa do not
cad this e-mail or any attached tems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, Including any coples thereof, and inform the
ander thal you have deleled the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you



AUTH ACT
AIG Asia Pacific - Ex Third Claim

I, SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD (the third party claimant™ of 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL
PARK _E4 (8)757705 (address), owner of SHB 1018M (vehicle no.) hereby authorize SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim
for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim™) for my vehicle no SHB 1018M that was

damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/09/2018 (dute) along CAR PARK AT
TESSARINA CONDO (location) involving vehicle no/s SJU 8742K (“the accident™).

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in 2 manner that they deem fit

and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with

payment cheque/s being made in favour of SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other

vehiclels is concerned.

Dated misﬁm (day) of n‘wl (month) 2019 (year)

rd

(&
‘u..

Signed by “the third party claimamt™ Signed by “the workshop™
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)



RELEASE VOUCHER
ia Pacific - Third Party Claim

“We/l, SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l

have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid LKK

AUTO CON (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
$$3.080.00 (Global Sum - all in) for vehicle no. SHB 1018M that was damaged pursuant (o the

accident which occurred on 12/09/2018 (date) along CAR PA A
(location) involving vehicle no/s SJU 8742K This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on
14/09/2018 (date) at “the workshop”.

We/l confirm that we/l arefam authorized by the owner SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD (“the third party
claimant”™) of vehicle no. SHB 1018M make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l
have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose
herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage 10 SHB
1018M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 3? (day) of fL L% (month) 2019 (year)

l
“‘ \ Ll
v Wt

Signed by appbimted surveyor Signed by “the workshop™ (with chop)

*** This Cischarps Vouche sppies ohly 1o P clasrmanty claem
w Nl propey damags e will nol afecy ha pomonal
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SHRT Autcmotive Services Pre Ltd

L5 SMRT o vt ek s siners 1712

Tel: €5 63311000 Fax: &5 61340247
AUTOMOCTIVE

Tax Invoice

ustomer Code: 3000063 GST Reg No. : MR-E500001-7

CRN : 1990042802
SHAT TAXIS PTE LID Invoice Mo. : IV181200029
Date : 03.12.2018
Block Unit Vahicle No. : SHELD18M
Your Ref Mo. : TAX/09/18/2050
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK Ed our Ref No. : 24057919
SINGAPORE 757705 Terms : 30 Days
Description oty tnit Add { (Discount) Amount
Cost % Amount
LiMP SUM AMOUNT FOR REPAIR 1,00 $ 2,050.00
AY PEH SURVEYOR'S RECOMMEMDATION
GRAND TOTAL 3 EIDED.DD
Aemarck :
Makes/Model : TOYOTA PRIUS
nccident Date : 12.09.2018
#.h. Payoment by chegue should be crossed and
=adis payable to 'EBMAT Automotive Soovices Ptes Ltd',
Yio receipt will be issusd unless reguosted.
u k.

Authorised Signature
for SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Page 1/1 E. & 0.E
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SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd MEMORANDUM
To: Claims Dept Our Ref:  TAX/09/18/2050
From: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd Date: 17/9/2018

ACCIDENT ON 12/09/2018 INVOLVING SHE 1018M & SJU 8742K
AT THE CAR PARK OF TESSERINA CONDO

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHB 1018M is $111.28 per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely
SMRT TAXIS PTELTD

£ .
oM nager
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TR T TaR ]

enarie Hiih

Enguire Transaction Histary

Log Date/Timea:
Azent Type

Assey Ifx
Transactian Type:

Usar 1D

Search Date f Time:
|resirance Compary:

Intormation displayved s correct as at the log date and time.

13 5ep 20187 14:15:43
Vehicle Trarsacton Amount: §7.4%
SIUBFATN
18,32 Insurance Enguiry (GIRD Payment]  Channet: External Agency
ESASBAMD - BALOQISH BINTE ABDUL Business Transaction 20180913141543203444
HALIL Reference Mo
12 Sep 2018 17:46:00
HIGASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PFTE LTD.
Enquire Related Logs Back to List

LS E N IOV DB VIVBCHONNUDAGENCY | NLDGLMEE UL | U _ U= 1euiuee |

W



Menmen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Express

Page 1 of 1

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case MNotifled Est Submmitted Ad] Assigned Ad) Rpt Ad) Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status

|14 Sep 2018 i $$2,050.00 | $$2,050.00 Pending for Survey
i Edit Reg | £t Adj Rpt | Edit Eatsmalss View Rpl c Cate |

Reference

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]

Inared: TEDO CHEW TECK AUGUSTINE, ID- S1474488C
SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD. Co. Reg. Mo.: 198505368K

12/09/2018 17:00 - .59
[48 Manths From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r]]

2100242179 (Comprehansive)

SHB1018M Date of Loss:

Palecy /Cover
Note Mo.:

Palicy No.
[ Chairmant |-

Entess:
SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd {Woodlands) 60 Woodlanads Industrial Park £4, 757705 Woodiands - Tel: 68662628

AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6415-3000 ... [Handled by Foo, Chit Yan] Chitvan. Foo@ualg.com

TP/ 620400895356

SIUBTAIK P-18090213MF5H

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Teli 62222311

El?mnc:iunmum Ltd {HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah] ... [Final Rpt due
1/1 1

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED
« ANG_SG (21/09/2018): Request To Upload TP GIA Report

view All |  Comoose Case Mall |

'ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=

view Al | Search Tasks | Create tew Task | compiste |
Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

Ouw Date
Mo resufts.

Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handiar

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp ... 11/6/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHB1018M (62040089535G)
[SJuB742K]
™

SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD
Sep 12 2018 5:00PM
[TED CHEW TECK AUGUSTINE]
SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

Uplosd Decuments | Uplosd Fhotes | Campose New Lstter ] Upinad Vides I Uipicad Autis | View [View in Brawser [+ ]
Letters/Correspondences 1 per page E ] |
No | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print|
1 |(Oraft) Third Party Express Settiemant - Payment Breakdown O ]'
Photos/Images - —Eﬂ'—m__.,____mg_.l
Ne |Relabel/Reorder | LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print.
1 [301118 1101 | General View O | Loades @j
3 |301Y1B 1101 | General View D | cadws | 4 |
3 3014181101 | General View 0 | adws | 4
4 |30/11/1811:01 | General View 0D | wadws | A
5 (301118 11:01 | General View © | weaws | &
6 31018 11:01 | General View 0| waws | A
? 130/11/18 11:01 Genaral View D | weews | 4
8 301118 11:01 | General View © | weaws | BB
lo |30/11/18 1101 | General View @ | toaaws | B
10 (30711181101 | General View 0  teadwc | A
11 30/11/18 11:01 | General View 0O  cadws | &2
12 [30/11/18 11:01 | General View O | eavs | 2
13 [30/11/18 11:01 | Genersl View 0| weows | A
Documentation 1 per page EI M
%o |Relabel /Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail| Print
1 |21/09/18 13:46 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED © | Loaaror
12 |31/09/18 13:46 | TP GIA REPORT 8 Load POF
3 (0412/18 14:56 | EMAIL TO O1 Loy POF
4 [04/12/18 14:56 | LETTER TO O1 © | Load PoF
5 11)06/19 0B:3% | WORKSHOP INVOICE 0 | Load POF
(6 [11/06/1908:3% | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM § Load PDF
L !H.r‘l:lﬁ.i't'! 08:35 Release Voucher Load POF
8 |11/D6/15 DB:39 RENTAL RECEIFT Lowd POF
'8 [11/06/1908:35 | RENTAL MILEAGE © | LosdFoF
{10 [11/06/16 08:38 | LTA SEARCH 0 | LosdFoe
Mo | Finallzed On AlG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (SG) Thumbnail | Print
1 |21/06/1809:09 | O1 GIA REPORT © | Losd poF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

There are no document checklists configured.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc...

11/6/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page2 of 2

= uto nts Ple HOQ)

Show Remarks To: [ Hangling Insurer
fighn: Bpmarks @ve grivede wnims you show i I ooher permes.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 11/6/2019



Preview Page |1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|Vlnhll:ln No: SJUBTAZK (Insd vah) Model: TOYOTA PRIUS TAX] 1.8 (A)
SHB1018M (TP veh)
[Date of Accident: |12/09/2018
Global Sum Settlement | - | [X] Yes [ 11 Ne
Repair Estimate 5 6,500.60
Final Repair Cosl : 5 3.080.00
Loss of Use - 6.00 days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 8 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 1 -
Dthers: s
5
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 3 3,080.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [ X] NO (Kindlyindicale
below)
A) For Héﬂuu Reaqistered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liabilily to be filled only for chain coliisions and for cases whera BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |SMRT Taxis Pte Lid 5 3,080.00
2) -5
3) 5
4) 8§
5 5
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN i
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Repart! Bill {if any)

https://singapore.merimen,com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 11/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co reg o 1ssa07 1e8m)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@ikkaulo.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18017187T/INHA3O2

Date: 11/06/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Ltd.  Policy No: 2100242179
ﬁ::i,""'“‘ Vehicle 1i81018m insured Vehicle No :  SJUB742K
Date of Loss: 12/08/2018 MNature of Claim: TP Claim No: 620400895355
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SHB1018M
Make & Model: TOYOTA PRIUS TAXI, 1.8 (A) Engine No: 2ZREB135806
Reg Date: 12/08/2014 (Man, Year: 2014) Chassis No: JTDEN3BUZOST48087
Colour: Brown Odometer: ATE338 km
Engine Capacity: 1768 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S5). Market Value/New Car Price
NDITION OF VEHI AT THE TIM F VEY
General Condition: Sleering [Serviceable). Yes Foolbrake (Serviceabls): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-acciden! Condition:
CONDITION QF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 19585 R15
Front Left Side: Falken 5mm Rear Lefl Side: Falken & mm
Front Right Side: Falken 5 mm Rear Right Side: Falken & mm
The above values represent the remaining fyre freads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference DE ?I.]
Pars 3,562.60 820.20 2,772.40 a7
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labaur 2,808.00 1,380.00 1.518.00 52.20
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 6,500.60 2,210.20 4,290.40 66.00
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 2,050.00
Nett Amount (S$) 6,500.60 2,050.00 4.450.60 68.46
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S560.00/day) (S%) 360.00
+ Car Rental (6.0 x $$111.28/day) (S$) 667.68
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5) 7.00
Nett Liability (S%) 3,084.68
Global Sum Settlemant (S5) 3,080.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 14/09/2018
Date Inspected 14/09/2018 Inspected Al: SMRT Automolive Services Ple Lid
(Woodlands)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 11/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

B0 Woodlands Industrial Park E4
Singapore 757705
Estimated Period of Repair; 4.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This repor! represents our findings af the Bme and place of mspection stated herein. Such inspection has been camed ool lo the bas! of ouwr
knowiadge and abilily but any othar BEability under any other circumatances iz hereby acpressly exciuded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 11/6/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of 4

No. Gty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 “‘DOOR FRT /LH (DISC 25%) Deformed B04.40F "670.80F
2 1 *STICKER DECAL SMRT (DOOR) (SN) Necessary 60.00F "60.00F
a 1 *STICKER SMRT LOGO (SN) MNecessary 7.80F “7.80F
4 1 *STICKER DECAL 6555 8888 (SN) Necessary 21.80F *21.60F
5 1 *PIXEL STICKER (SN) Necessary 60.00F *60.00 F
68 1 *DOOR RR/LH Repair 854 50 F *-F
7 1 *MOULDING BODY ,LH Repair 673.60F *-F
B 1 *FENDER RR/LH Repair 766.80F *F
9 1 *HINGE UPPER LHR, DOOR Serviceable 81.70F =
10 1 *HINGE LOWER LHR, DOOR Serviceable T220F *~F
F=Franchise part
Total Parts (53) 3,592.60 820.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 11/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous llems selecied.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK New 1.014.00 £00.00
2 SPRAY PAINT New 1,314.00 £80.00
3 TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION New 80.00 20.00
4  TOAPPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA New 100.00 40.00
5  TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM New 240.00 50.00
6  TOREPLACE SUNDRY PARTS New 100.00 0.00
7 TO WASH AND VACUUM New £0.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (535) 2,808.00 1,390.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. I
< END OF ESTIMATES >
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 11/6/2019



